

Advances Details of Minority Community of Mizoram in the FY2016-2017 as on date 30-06-2016

(Rs In Lakhs)

Sl No.	Bank Name	Lending Number of Muslim	Lending Amount of Muslim	Outstanding Number of Muslim	Outstanding Amount of Muslim	Lending Number of Christian	Lending Amount of Chriatian	Outstanding Number of Christian	Outstanding Amount of Christian	Lending Number of Sikh	Lending Amount of Sikh	Outstanding Number of Sikh	Outstanding Amount of Sikh	Lending Number of Budhist	Lending Amount of Budhist	Outstanding Number of Budhist	Outstanding Amount of Budhist	Lending Number of Zoroastrian	Lending Amount of Zoroastrian	Outstanding Number of Zoroastrian	Outstanding Amount of Zoroastrian	Lending Number of Jain	Lending Amount of Jain	Outstanding Number of Jain	Outstanding Amount of Jain	Total Lending No	Total Lending Amt	Total Outstanding No	Total Outstanding Amt
1	AXIS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
2	BOI	19	68.4	0	0	492	1072.24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	511	1140.6	0	0
3	BOM	0	0	0	0	3	19.2	80	324.79	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	19.2	80	324.79
4	CAN	0	0	0	0	125	100	1500	2670	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	125	100	1500	2670
5	CBI	0	0	0	0	9	49.3	697	1528.19	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	49.3	697	1528.19
6	HDFC	0	0	1	2.04	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	3.83
7	ICICI	0	0	1	1.95	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1.95
8	IDBI	0	0	0	0	10	45	1027	1971	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	45	1027	1971
9	IOB	0	0	0	0	149	470.8	146	428.33	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	149	470.8	146	428.33
10	SBI	0	0	0	0	2430	9247.19	43351	96288.38	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2430	9247.19	43351	96288.38
11	SYN	0	0	0	0	18	27	439	906	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18	27	439	906
12	UBI	2	8	9	47.06	122	535.6	982	3815	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	124	543.6	991	3862.06
13	UCO	0	0	7	8.5	26	94	1480	4815	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	26	94	1487	4823.5
14	UNI	2	13.8	2	7.99	120	334.01	120	297.27	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	122	347.76	122	305.26
15	VJB	0	0	0	0	1005	63520	989	6221	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1005	63520	989	6221
ASCB Total		23	90.1	20	67.54	4509	75514.34	50811	119264.96	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4532	75604.45	50832	119334.29
1	MZRB	0	0	0	0	3843	6176.38	57541	86706.65	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3843	6176.38	57541	86706.65
RRB Total		0	0	0	0	4438	8743.77	69199	127453.63	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4438	8743.77	69199	127453.63
1	MCAB	0	0	0	0	595	2567.39	11658	40746.98	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	595	2567.39	11658	40746.98
1	MUCO	0	0	0	0	1557	3108.88	1557	3108.88	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1557	3108.88	1557	3108.88
Co-op Total		0	0	0	0	2152	5676.27	13215	43855.86	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2152	5676.27	13215	43855.86
Grand Total		23	90.1	20	67.54	10504	87366.99	121567	249827.47	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10527	87457.1	121588	249896.8
		Last Quarter Data																											
	Total	73	152	91	229.81	32231	68374.42	117880	246576.48	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32304	68526.17	117972	246808.45